TIMBERDALE RANCH OWNERS ASSOCIATION
03/03/20 Custom Transaction Detail Report
February 12 through December 31, 2020

Date Name

Memo

Paid Amount

Feb 12 - Dec 31, 20
02/13/2020 Lucy Bryson
02/19/2020 Brennan Qil Co
03/02/2020 Southwest Ag
03/03/2020 Tracy J. Cross, ...

Feb 12 - Dec 31, 20

Propane heater
Diesel for tractor
Truck maintenance
Legal services

1,368.95
760.62
63.42
2,023.50

4,216.49
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