## 03/03/20

## TIMBERDALE RANCH OWNERS ASSOCIATION Custom Transaction Detail Report February 12 through December 31, 2020

Date	Name	Memo	Paid Amount
Feb 12 - Dec 31, 20			
02/13/2020	Lucy Bryson	Propane heater	1,368.95
02/19/2020	Brennan Oil Co	Diesel for tractor	760.62
03/02/2020	Southwest Ag	Truck maintenance	63.42
03/03/2020	Tracy J. Cross,	Legal services	2,023.50
Feb 12 - Dec 31, 20			4,216.49